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Live - ECommS 

 Set 
number 

Task names Valid until 

Entry 1 1 
2 
3 

Better Trade 
Riding a Bike 
Shopping Online 

N/A 

Entry 2 1 
2 
3 
4 

Riding a Bike 
Shopping Online 
New Bin Bags 
Carnival 

N/A 

Entry 3 1 
2 
3 
4 

Riding a Bike 
Shopping Online 
Rubbish Collections 
Cinema 

N/A 

Level 1 6 
7 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Reolaeth Busnes 
Iechyd a Diogelwch mewn Adeiladu 
Food & Drink – Food Hygiene 
Hair & Beauty 
Community & Politics  
Sport & Leisure – Exercising outdoors 
Community & Politics – Charity work 
Land Based – Working on the Land 
Business – Starting a Business 

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2022 
31/01/2022 

Level 2 6 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Peirianneg - Technoleg Gynaliadwy 
Auto trades – Driving a Car (Updated) 
Men in Health & Social Care 
Business – Starting a business 
Employment – Job interviews 
Construction – Becoming an electrician 
Travel & Tourism  
Engineering – Sustainable Technology 

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2022 
31/01/2022 

Level 3 7 
8 
11 
12 
13 
16 
17 

Cychwyn Busnes  
Adeiladu ar Dir Llain Las 
Health and Social Care – The Cost of Mental Health 
Food and Drink 
Employment – Job Interviews 
Engineering – Power for the future 
Land Based – Developments in Farming 

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2022 
31/01/2022 
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Live - EAoNS 

 Set 
number 

Task names Valid until 

Entry 1 1 
2 
3 

Mobile phone 
Shopping 
Visit to the museum 

N/A 

Entry 2 1 
2 

Mobile phone 
Storage 

N/A 

Entry 3 1 
2 
3 

Mobile phone 
Working at the museum 
Garden Centre 

N/A 

Level 1 4 
6 
6 
8 
8 
12 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Construction (Cymraeg) 
Land Based – Plant Boxes 
Ar y tir - Bocsys Plannu 
Garden Design 
Cynllunio Gerddi 
Business Administration 
Sport & Leisure – Warm Weather Training 
Construction 
Carpentry 
Engineering  

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2022 
31/01/2022 

Level 2 4 
6 
6 
8 
8 
13 
14 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Construction (Cymraeg) 
Retail – Craft Fair 
Manwerthu - Ffair Grefftau 
Organising a Barbecue 
Cymuned - Trefnu Barbeciw 
Finance – Paying for a Holiday 
Sport & Leisure – Designing a Fitness Programme 
Sport & Leisure – Designing a Fitness Programme (Cymraeg) 
Construction 
Business 
Poultry 

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/01/2021 
31/08/2020 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2022 
31/01/2022 

Level 3 4 
6 
6 
7 
7 
8 
10 
12 
13 
14 
17 

Tourism (Cymraeg) 
Land Based – Oil Seed Crops 
Cnydau Had Olew 
Building - Fence or Wall? 
Adeiladu - Ffens neu Wal? 
Business – Farmers’ Markets 
Social Care  
Health 
Finance – Holiday Homes 
Engineering – General Adhesives Ltd 
Airlines 

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2022 
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Live – EDLS 
 Set 

number 
Task names Valid until 

Entry 1 13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Employment – Skills for work 
Health & Fitness 
Landbased – Garden Plants 
Politics – How Do I Vote? 
Engineering – Jobs in Engineering 
Catering – Sandwich Bar 

31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/08/2021 
31/08/2021 
31/01/2023 
31/01/2023 

Entry 2 11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Automotive – Modifying cars 
Business Administration 
Politics – Local Member of Parliament 
Employment – Local Cinema 
Landbased – Grow Your Own Vegetables 
Sport & Leisure – Sporting Event 
Construction – Working in Construction  
Catering – Coach Stop 

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/08/2021 
31/08/2021 
31/01/2023 
31/01/2023 

Entry 3 11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Beauty – Nail Trends 
Business Administration 
Health & Fitness – Health & Wellbeing 
Health & Safety – Personal Protective Equipment 
Health – Protecting Your Skin 
Politics – Pressure Groups 
Landbased – Stable Management  
Food & Drink – Food Hygiene Rating 

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/08/2021 
31/08/2021 
31/01/2023 
31/01/2023 

Level 1 11 
12 
13 
13 
14 
14 
15 
16 
17 
17 
18 
18 
 

Automotive – Preparing cars for the Winter 
Hair & Beauty – Washing Hair  
Public Services – Driving Accidents  
Public Services (Cymraeg) 
Social Care – Social Care 
Social Care (Cymraeg) 
Young Leaders 
Retail – Plants and Bulbs 
Design – Interior Design 
Design – Interior Design (Cymraeg) 
Environment – Green Festivals  
Environment – Green Festivals (Cymraeg) 

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/08/2021 
31/08/2021 
31/01/2022 
31/01/2022 
31/01/2022 
31/01/2022 

Level 2 11 
12 
13 
13 
14 
14 
15 
16 
17 
17 
18 
18 
 

Business Admin – Types of Organisation 
Automotive – Modifying Cars 
Creative Industries – Film & TV Production 
Creative Industries (Cymraeg) 
Public Services – Emergency Response 
Public Services (Cymraeg) 
Childcare – Childcare Routines 
Dental Hygiene 
Design – Interior Design 
Design – Interior Design (Cymraeg) 
Health & Social Care – Vaccines for Children 
Health & Social Care – Vaccines for Children (Cymraeg) 
 

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/08/2021 
31/08/2021 
31/01/2022 
31/01/2022 
31/01/2022 
31/01/2022 
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Level 3 11 
12 
13 
13 
14 
14 
15 
16 
17 
17 
18 
18 
 

Food & Drink – Food Hygiene  
Business Administration – Data Protection 
Health & Social Care - Working in Healthcare 
Health & Social Care (Cymraeg) 
Creative Industries – Open Mic 
Creative Industries (Cymraeg) 
Engineering – Rail Electrification 
Sport & Leisure – Essential Leisure 
Engineering – The Enginuity Project 
Engineering – The Enginuity Project (Cymraeg) 
Retail – Craft Fair  
Retail – Craft Fair (Cymraeg) 

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/01/2021 
31/08/2021 
31/08/2021 
31/01/2022 
31/01/2022 
31/01/2022 
31/01/2022 
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Live – EES 
 Set 

number 
Task names Valid until 

Entry 1  N/A N/A 

Entry 2  N/A N/A 

Entry 3 1 
1 
2 
2 
4 
6 
7 
8 
 

Land Based – Local Show 
Tir Seiliedig - Sioe Leol 
Sport & Leisure - Community Friendship Group 
Grŵp Cyfeillgarwch Cymunedol 
Travel & Tourism – Staycation 
Youth – Local Community  
Interviews 
Working For Yourself 

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2021 
31/08/2021 

Level 1 1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
6 
7 
8 
 

Finance – Car Boot Sale 
Cyllid - Sêl Cist Car 
Construction – Eco Building 
Adeiladu - Eco-adeiladu 
Community – Reduce, Reuse, Recycle 
Travel & Tourism – Staycation 
Youth – Local Community  
Interviews 
Self-employment 

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2021 
31/08/2021 

Level 2 1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
7 
8 

Travel & Tourism – Staycation 
Twristiaeth - Gwyliau Gartref 
Employment – Green Works 
Adeiladu – Eco-adeiladu 
Community – Reduce, Reuse, Recycle 
Land Based – Local Show 
Construction – Eco Building 
Careers Service 
Self-employment 

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2021 
31/08/2021 

Level 3 2 
2 
3 
4 
7 
8 

Construction – Eco Building 
Adeiladu – Eco-adeiladu 
Community – Reduce, Reuse, Recycle 
Land Based – Local Show 
Networking 
Entrepreneurship 

31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2020 
31/08/2021 
31/08/2021 

 




