

Live - ECommS			
	Set number	Task names	Valid until
Entry 1	1 2 3	Better Trade Riding a Bike Shopping Online	N/A
Entry 2	1 2 3 4	Riding a Bike Shopping Online New Bin Bags Carnival	N/A
Entry 3	1 2 3 4	Riding a Bike Shopping Online Rubbish Collections Cinema	N/A
Level 1	6 7 11 12 13 14 15 16	Reolaeth Busnes Iechyd a Diogelwch mewn Adeiladu Food & Drink – Food Hygiene Hair & Beauty Community & Politics Sport & Leisure – Exercising outdoors Community & Politics – Charity work Land Based – Working on the Land Business – Starting a Business	31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/01/2022 31/01/2022
Level 2	6 11 12 13 14 15 16	Peirianneg - Technoleg Gynaliadwy Auto trades – Driving a Car (Updated) Men in Health & Social Care Business – Starting a business Employment – Job interviews Construction – Becoming an electrician Travel & Tourism Engineering – Sustainable Technology	31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/01/2022 31/01/2022
Level 3	7 8 11 12 13 16 17	Cychwyn Busnes Adeiladu ar Dir Llain Las Health and Social Care – The Cost of Mental Health Food and Drink Employment – Job Interviews Engineering – Power for the future Land Based – Developments in Farming	31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/01/2021 31/01/2022 31/01/2022



		Live - EAoNS	
	Set number	Task names	Valid until
Entry 1	1 2 3	Mobile phone Shopping Visit to the museum	N/A
ntry 2	1 2	Mobile phone Storage	N/A
intry 3	1 2 3	Mobile phone Working at the museum Garden Centre	N/A
evel 1	4 6 8 8 12 14 15 16	Construction (Cymraeg) Land Based – Plant Boxes Ar y tir - Bocsys Plannu Garden Design Cynllunio Gerddi Business Administration Sport & Leisure – Warm Weather Training Construction Carpentry Engineering	31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/01/2022 31/01/2022
evel 2	4 6 8 8 13 14 14 15 16	Construction (Cymraeg) Retail – Craft Fair Manwerthu - Ffair Grefftau Organising a Barbecue Cymuned - Trefnu Barbeciw Finance – Paying for a Holiday Sport & Leisure – Designing a Fitness Programme Sport & Leisure – Designing a Fitness Programme (Cymraeg) Construction Business Poultry	31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/01/2021 31/08/2020 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/01/2022 31/01/2022
Level 3	4 6 7 7 8 10 12 13 14	Tourism (Cymraeg) Land Based – Oil Seed Crops Cnydau Had Olew Building - Fence or Wall? Adeiladu - Ffens neu Wal? Business – Farmers' Markets Social Care Health Finance – Holiday Homes Engineering – General Adhesives Ltd Airlines	31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/01/2022



Live — EDLS			
	Set	Task names	Valid until
	number		
Entry 1	13 14 15 16 17 18	Employment – Skills for work Health & Fitness Landbased – Garden Plants Politics – How Do I Vote? Engineering – Jobs in Engineering Catering – Sandwich Bar	31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/08/2021 31/08/2021 31/01/2023 31/01/2023
Entry 2	11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Automotive – Modifying cars Business Administration Politics – Local Member of Parliament Employment – Local Cinema Landbased – Grow Your Own Vegetables Sport & Leisure – Sporting Event Construction – Working in Construction Catering – Coach Stop	31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/08/2021 31/08/2021 31/01/2023 31/01/2023
Entry 3	11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Beauty – Nail Trends Business Administration Health & Fitness – Health & Wellbeing Health & Safety – Personal Protective Equipment Health – Protecting Your Skin Politics – Pressure Groups Landbased – Stable Management Food & Drink – Food Hygiene Rating	31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/08/2021 31/08/2021 31/01/2023 31/01/2023
Level 1	11 12 13 13 14 14 15 16 17 17 18	Automotive – Preparing cars for the Winter Hair & Beauty – Washing Hair Public Services – Driving Accidents Public Services (Cymraeg) Social Care – Social Care Social Care (Cymraeg) Young Leaders Retail – Plants and Bulbs Design – Interior Design Design – Interior Design (Cymraeg) Environment – Green Festivals Environment – Green Festivals (Cymraeg)	31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/08/2021 31/08/2021 31/01/2022 31/01/2022 31/01/2022 31/01/2022
Level 2	11 12 13 13 14 14 15 16 17 17 18	Business Admin – Types of Organisation Automotive – Modifying Cars Creative Industries – Film & TV Production Creative Industries (Cymraeg) Public Services – Emergency Response Public Services (Cymraeg) Childcare – Childcare Routines Dental Hygiene Design – Interior Design Design – Interior Design (Cymraeg) Health & Social Care – Vaccines for Children Health & Social Care – Vaccines for Children (Cymraeg)	31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/01/2021 31/08/2021 31/08/2021 31/01/2022 31/01/2022 31/01/2022 31/01/2022



Level 3	11	Food & Drink – Food Hygiene	31/08/2020
	12	Business Administration – Data Protection	31/08/2020
	13	Health & Social Care - Working in Healthcare	31/01/2021
	13	Health & Social Care (Cymraeg)	31/01/2021
	14	Creative Industries – Open Mic	31/01/2021
	14	Creative Industries (Cymraeg)	31/01/2021
	15	Engineering – Rail Electrification	31/08/2021
	16	Sport & Leisure – Essential Leisure	31/08/2021
	17	Engineering – The Enginuity Project	31/01/2022
	17	Engineering – The Enginuity Project (Cymraeg)	31/01/2022
	18	Retail – Craft Fair	31/01/2022
	18	Retail – Craft Fair (Cymraeg)	31/01/2022



	-	Live — EES	
	Set number	Task names	Valid until
	nomber		
Entry 1		N/A	N/A
Entry 2		N/A	N/A
Entry 3	1 1 2 2 2 4 6 7 8	Land Based – Local Show Tir Seiliedig - Sioe Leol Sport & Leisure - Community Friendship Group Grŵp Cyfeillgarwch Cymunedol Travel & Tourism – Staycation Youth – Local Community Interviews Working For Yourself	31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2021 31/08/2021
Level 1	1 1 2 2 2 3 4 6 7 8	Finance – Car Boot Sale Cyllid - Sêl Cist Car Construction – Eco Building Adeiladu - Eco-adeiladu Community – Reduce, Reuse, Recycle Travel & Tourism – Staycation Youth – Local Community Interviews Self-employment	31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2021 31/08/2021
Level 2	1 1 2 2 2 3 4 5 7 8	Travel & Tourism – Staycation Twristiaeth - Gwyliau Gartref Employment – Green Works Adeiladu – Eco-adeiladu Community – Reduce, Reuse, Recycle Land Based – Local Show Construction – Eco Building Careers Service Self-employment	31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2021 31/08/2021
Level 3	2 2 3 4 7 8	Construction – Eco Building Adeiladu – Eco-adeiladu Community – Reduce, Reuse, Recycle Land Based – Local Show Networking Entrepreneurship	31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2020 31/08/2021 31/08/2021